
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Cramlington Royals 1 - 3 Gosforth Siths Fri 11 Oct 24 18:30 Division 6 OU
Newcastle University
Women 1 - 3 Cramlington Royals Thu 31 Oct

24 18:00 Division 6 OU

Cramlington Royals ½ - 3½ Newcastle University C Fri 15 Nov 24 18:30 Division 6 OU

Forest Hall Wizards 2½ - 1½ Cramlington Royals Wed 27 Nov
24 19:30 Division 6 OV

Newcastle Cavaliers 2½ - 1½ Cramlington Royals Mon 9 Dec 24 19:15 Division 6 OU
Cramlington Royals 0 - 0 Morpeth D Fri 10 Jan 25 18:30 Division 6 OU
Cramlington Royals 0 - 0 South Shields Custodians Fri 24 Jan 25 18:30 Division 6 OU
Gosforth Siths 0 - 0 Cramlington Royals Mon 3 Feb 25 19:15 Division 6 OU

Cramlington Royals 0 - 0 Newcastle University
Women Fri 21 Feb 25 18:30 Division 6 OU

Newcastle University C 0 - 0 Cramlington Royals Thu 6 Mar 25 18:00 Division 6 OU
Cramlington Royals 0 - 0 Forest Hall Wizards Fri 21 Mar 25 18:30 Division 6 OU
Cramlington Royals 0 - 0 Newcastle Cavaliers Fri 4 Apr 25 18:30 Division 6 OU

Morpeth D 0 - 0 Cramlington Royals Wed 16 Apr
25 19:15 Division 6 OU

South Shields Custodians 0 - 0 Cramlington Royals Thu 1 May 25 19:15 Division 6 OU


